CLEAR BLACK AIR SEEDER HOSE
Recommended Use:
 For dry conveying of seeds and grains in Primary, Secondary and Tertiary air seeder
lines, can also be used for suction or delivery of water & other media.
Features:
 PROUDLY AUSTRALIAN MADE.
 Conforms to AS/NZS 2070 (Plastics for food contact)
 Class leading  wall thickness for longer in service life.
 Smooth bore to permit maximum flow.
 Operating temperature from -5⁰C to +60⁰C.
 Excellent Abrasion resistance
 Good Resistance to chemicals
 Softer Compound to protect seed and assist in ease of installation
 Class leading UV resistance.
CODE Nom ID Nom
OD
Working Pressure @
20⁰C
Vac Rating
*mm hg
Min Bend
Radius
Stock
Lengths
36CB25X20 25mm 31.9mm .8mpa / 116psi 550 120mm 20m
36CB32X20 32mm 39.4mm .7mpa / 101psi 550 150mm 20m
36CB38X20 38mm 46.1mm .6mpa / 87psi 550 200mm 20m
36CB44X20 44mm 52.6mm .6mpa / 87psi 550 250mm 20m
36CB50X20 50mm 60.2mm .5mpa / 73psi 550 300mm 20m
36CB63X20 63mm 74.4mm .5mpa / 73psi 550 400mm 20m
36CB76X20 76mm 89.6mm .4mpa / 58psi 550 450mm 20m
1